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Notice:
 
This document is provided for general information 
purposes only. The City of Scottsdale does not 
warrant its accuracy, completeness, or suitability for 
any particular purpose.  It should not be relied upon 
without field verification.

²³ Polling Locations
Voting Precincts Boundary
No Electioneering Precinct
City Boundary

City of Scottsdale GIS
August 2010

²³

Precinct 
Number Precinct Name Poll Site Address City Zip
0041 BARNES SCOTTSDALE ELKS LODGE PBOE #2148 6398 E OAK ST SCOTTSDALE 85257
0066 BRONCO PINNACLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 25150 N PIMA RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0075 CACTUS GLEN SCOTTSDALE RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 10585 N 100TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85258
0084 CAMELVIEW CAMELBACK CHRISTIAN CHURCH 6235 E CAMELBACK RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0100 CASCADE HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH 7901 E SWEETWATER AVE SCOTTSDALE 85260
0144 CHAPARRAL FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH/SCOTTSDALE 7405 E MCDONALD DR SCOTTSDALE 85250
0153 CIELO VIA LINDA (SCOTTSDALE) SENIOR CENTER 10440 E VIA LINDA SCOTTSDALE 85258
0164 COCOPAH COCOPAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 6615 E CHOLLA ST SCOTTSDALE 85254
0166 COLUMBUS PIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8330 E OSBORN RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0173 CONTINENTAL MESSINGER MORTUARY 7601 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0182 CORONADO ELDORADO PARK 2311 N MILLER RD SCOTTSDALE 85257
0210 DEER CANYON WESTMINSTER VILLAGE 12000 N 90TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85260
0212 DEERVIEW CHAPARRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH 6451 E SHEA BLVD SCOTTSDALE 85254
0213 DEL JOYA SECOND CHURCH OF CHRIST SCIENTIST 10180 N HAYDEN RD SCOTTSDALE 85258
0229 DIAMOND LOS ARCOS UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 7425 E CULVER ST SCOTTSDALE 85257
0235 DREYFUS REDFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9181 E REDFIELD RD SCOTTSDALE 85260
0261 EXETER CAMELBACK CHRISTIAN CHURCH 6235 E CAMELBACK RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0275 DC RANCH COPPER RIDGE ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 10101 E THOMPSON PEAK PKY SCOTTSDALE 85255
0316 DESERT HIGHLANDS HIGHLANDS CHURCH 9050 E PINNACLE PEAK RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0347 GRACE APACHE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1201 N 85TH PL SCOTTSDALE 85257
0350 GRANITE MOUNTAIN LEGEND TRAIL COMMUNITY CENTER 34575 N LENGEND TRAIL PKY SCOTTSDALE 85262
0383 HOHOKAM HOHOKAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8451 E OAK ST SCOTTSDALE 85257
0394 HUBBELL SCOTTSDALE VILLAGE SQUARE APARTMENTS 2620 N 68TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85257
0417 KALIL NORTH SCOTTSDALE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 11735 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85254
0430 LAKESIDE SAGUARO HIGH SCHOOL 6250 N 82ND ST SCOTTSDALE 85250
0438 LAUREL VIA LINDA (SCOTTSDALE) SENIOR CENTER 10440 E VIA LINDA SCOTTSDALE 85258
0459 LUCAS TRINITY ALIVE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 7300 N VIA PASEO DEL SUR SCOTTSDALE 85258
0469 MALAPAI BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH 4300 N 82ND ST SCOTTSDALE 85251
0474 MARICOPA BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH 4300 N 82ND ST SCOTTSDALE 85251
0481 MCCORMICK EAST TRINITY ALIVE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 7300 N VIA PASEO DEL SUR SCOTTSDALE 85258
0482 MCCORMICK WEST TRINITY ALIVE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 7300 N VIA PASEO DEL SUR SCOTTSDALE 85258
0483 MCDONALD FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH/SCOTTSDALE 7405 E MCDONALD DR SCOTTSDALE 85250
0484 MCKELLIPS PARK ST MARK COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH 621 N 74TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85257
0488 MEADOW HILLS HORIZON COMMUNITY CENTER 15444 N 100TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85260
0618 MOHAVE MOHAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL/MDA 8505 E VALLEY VIEW RD SCOTTSDALE 85250
0630 MOONSET CITY OF GRACE CHURCH/SCOTTSDALE 9610 E CACTUS RD SCOTTSDALE 85260
0636 MOUNTAIN VISTA LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 10475 E LAKEVIEW DR SCOTTSDALE 85258
0637 MOUNTAINSIDE MCDOWELL MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURCH 10700 N 124TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85259
0641 MUSTANG N SCOTTSDALE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 11735 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85254
0643 NAVAJO SCOTTSDALE CONGREGATIONAL UNITED CHURCH 4425 N GRANITE REEF RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0664 ORANGE SUN KING APARTMENTS 5900 E THOMAS RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0671 PAIUTE PAIUTE PARK NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 6535 E OSBORN RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0686 PARK MEADOWS THUNDERBIRD ADVENTIST ACADEMY 7410 E SUTTON DR SCOTTSDALE 85260
0690 PEAK VIEW SON RISE CONVENANT CHURCH 29505 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
0693 PECOS NAVAJO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4525 N GRANITE REEF RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0706 PEPPERTREE MOHAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL/MDA 8505 E VALLEY VIEW RD SCOTTSDALE 85250
0714 PIMA GRACE CHAPEL 8524 E THOMAS RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0716 PINE VALLEY INTIMACY WITH JESUS CHURCH 14415 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85254
0717 PINNACLE PEAK LIVING WATER LUTHERAN CHURCH 9201 E HAPPY VALLEY RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0718 PINNACLE SOUTH PINNACLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 25150 N PIMA RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0719 PINNACLE WEST MESSINGER MORTUARY/PINNACLE PEAK 8555 E PINNACLE PEAK RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0730 PRINCETON SCOTTSDALE BAPTIST CHURCH 2500 N SCOTTSDALE SCOTTSDALE 85257
0731 PUEBLO CIVIC CENTER LIBRARY (SCOTTSDALE) 3839 N DRINKWATER BLVD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0736 RAINTREE ASCENSION LUTHERAN CHURCH 7100 N MOCKINGBIRD LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
0739 REDWING SAGUARO HIGH SCHOOL 6250 N 82ND ST SCOTTSDALE 85250
0740 RHODES ALIANTE APARTMENT HOMES 10921 N 115TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85259
0743 RIO MONTANA RIO MONTANA PARK (COMMUNITY CENTER) 11180 N 132ND ST SCOTTSDALE 85259
0767 SALT RIVER SCOTTSDALE FIRST NAZARENE CHURCH 2340 N HAYDEN RD SCOTTSDALE 85257
0770 SAN SIMON COCHISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9405 N 84TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85258
0771 SAN VICTOR DESERT FLOWER ADULT LIVING 9185 E DESERT COVE AVE SCOTTSDALE 85260
0775 SANDY SHORES SCOTTSDALE RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 10585 N 100TH STREET SCOTTSDALE 85258
0779 SANTO DESERT STREAMS CHURCH 9080 E CACTUS RD SCOTTSDALE 85260
0781 SCOTTSDALE CIVIC CENTER LIBRARY (SCOTTSDALE) 3839 N DRINKWATER BLVD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0784 SENTRY CITY OF GRACE CHURCH/SCOTTSDALE 9610 E CACTUS RD SCOTTSDALE 85260
0801 SILVER SPUR MCDOWELL MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURCH 10700 N 124TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85259
0824 STAGECOACH LEGEND TRAIL COMMUNITY CENTER 34575 N LEGEND TRAIL PKY SCOTTSDALE 85262
0828 STONEGATE STONEGATE COMMUNITY CENTER 11551 E MOUNTAIN VIEW RD SCOTTSDALE 85259
0842 SUNDOWN FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH/SCOTTSDALE 7405 E MCDONALD DR SCOTTSDALE 85250
0854 PUEBLO BONITO ST ANTHONY ON THE DESERT 12990 E SHEA BLVD SCOTTSDALE 85259
0856 SUPAI SUPAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 6720 E CONTINENTAL DR SCOTTSDALE 85257
0859 SUTTON CHEYENNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13636 N 100TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85260
0903 SERA BRISA COPPER RIDGE ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 10101 E THOMPSON PEAK PKY SCOTTSDALE 85255
0929 TERRAVITA CACTUS SHADOWS HIGH SCHOOL FINE ARTS CENTER 33606 N 60TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
0931 THORNWOOD OPEN ARMS A WESLEYAN CHURCH 4640 N GRANITE REEF RD SCOTTSDALE 85251
0958 VIRGINIA SCOTTSDALE BAPTIST CHURCH 2500 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85257
0976 WESTWORLD DESERT CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 10203 E MCDOWELL MTN RANCH RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
0987 VISTA VERDE HIGHLANDS CHURCH 9050 E PINNACLE PEAK RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
1004 YUMA SCOTTSDALE FIRST NAZARENE CHURCH 2340 N HAYDEN RD SCOTTSDALE 85257
1005 PINNACLE VISTA REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH 7670 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
1010 SALTILLO DESERT CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 10203 E MCDOWELL MTN RANCH RD SCOTTSDALE 85255
1021 WINDRUNNER CROWN COURT APARTMENTS 7900 E PRINCESS DR SCOTTSDALE 85255
1040 GRAYHAWK GRAYHAWK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7525 E GRAYHAWK DR SCOTTSDALE 85255
1085 WESTLAND CACTUS SHADOWS HIGH SCHOOL FINE ARTS CENTER 33606 N 60TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
1086 LOMA VERDES REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH 7670 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
1092 MIRADA HORIZON COMMUNITY CENTER 15444 N 100TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85260
1137 HUALAPAI CROWN COURT APARTMENTS 7900 E PRINCESS DR SCOTTSDALE 85255
1138 SIERRA HILLS ST ANTHONY ON THE DESERT 12990 E SHEA BLVD SCOTTSDALE 85259
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